 FortiGate 6000F Series
Model IPS NGFW Threat
Protection
Interfaces
6001F 51/17/170 Gbps 45/15/150 Gbps 30/10/100 Gbps Multiple 40/100 GE QSFP28,
1/10/25 GE SFP28, 1/10 GE SFP+ and
GE RJ45 slots
6300F/6301F 110 Gbps 90 Gbps 60 Gbps Multiple 40/100 GE QSFP28,

10
FortiGate 6000F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
Hardware
FortiGate 6001F FG-6001F 4x 40/100GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 1/10GE SFP+ HA slots, 1x 1/10GE SFP+ MGMT slot, 2x 960GB NVMe, and 3x AC power supplies
(3FPC slots enabled by default, upgrade SKU LIC-FG6KF-FPC or FG-10-F6KF01-XXX-12).
FortiGate 6300F FG-6300F 4x 40/100GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 1/10GE SFP+ HA slots, 1x 1/10GE SFP+ MGMT slot, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6300F-DC FG-6300F-DC 4x 40/100GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 1/10GE SFP+ HA slots, 1x 1/10GE SFP+ MGMT slot, and 2x DC power supplies.
FortiGate 6301F FG-6301F 4x 40/100GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 1/10GE SFP+ HA slots, 1x 1/10GE SFP+ MGMT slot, 2x 1 TB NVMe, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6301F-DC FG-6301F-DC 4x 40/100GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 1/10GE SFP+ HA slots, 1x 1/10GE SFP+ MGMT slot, 2x 1TB NVMe, and 2x DC power supplies.
FortiGate 6500F FG-6500F 4x 40/100GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 1/10GE SFP+ HA slots, 1x 1/10GE SFP+ MGMT slot, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6500F-DC FG-6500F-DC 4x 40/100GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 1/10GE SFP+ HA slots, 1x 1/10GE SFP+ MGMT slot, and 2x DC power supplies.
FortiGate 6501F FG-6501F 4x 40/100GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 1/10GE SFP+ HA slots, 1x 1/10GE SFP+ MGMT slot, 2x 1 TB NVMe, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6501F-DC FG-6501F-DC 4x 40/100GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 1/10GE SFP+ HA slots, 1x 1/10GE SFP+ MGMT slot, 2x 1TB NVMe, and 2x DC power supplies.
Subscriptions
Perpetual FPC License for FortiGate-6001F LIC-FG6KF-FPC Upgrade License to enable 1x FPC on FortiGate-6001F limited to 7 FPC capacity.
Annual subscription for FPC License FC1-10-6KF01-XXX Subscription License for enabling 1x FPC on FortiGate-6001F. This is a seat SKU where the total number

11
FortiGate 6000F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, short
range
FN-TRAN-QSFP+SR 40GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range 40GE QSFP+ transceiver module, short range for systems with
QSFP+ slots.
40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, long range FN-TRAN-QSFP+LR 40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, long range for all systems with QSFP+ slots.
40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, Short
Range BiDi
FG-TRAN-QSFP+SR-BIDI 40 GE QSFP+ transceiver module, short range BiDi for all systems with QSFP+ slots.
40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, 40km
Extended Range
FN-TRAN-QSFP+ER 40 GE QSFP+ transceiver module, 40km extended range, for systems with QSFP+/QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-QSFP28-SR 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, short range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceiver Module, long
range
FN-TRAN-QSFP28-LR 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, long range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-QSFP28-CWDM4 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, LC connectors, 2KM for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 BIDI Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-QSFP28-BIDI 100 GE QSFP28 BIDI transceiver module, 100m MMF LC connector, for systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceiver Module, short
range BiDi
FN-TRAN-QSFP28-BIDI-I 100 GE QSFP28 BIDI transceiver module, short range, for systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceiver Module, 20km
Extended Range
FN-TRAN-QSFP28-ER 100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, 20km extended range, eLR4, gen3, for systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceiver Module, 20km
Range
FN-TRAN-QSFP28-LR4 100 GE QSFP28 transceiver module, 20km range, LR4, for systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-QSFP28-DR 100GE QSFP28 transceiver module, single channel single-mode fiber, 100GBase-DR for systems with
QSFP28 slots.
Cables
25 GE SFP28 Passive Direct Attach Cable FN-CABLE-SFP28-1 25 GE SFP28 passive direct attach cable 1m for systems with SFP28 slots.
25 GE SFP28 Passive Direct Attach Cable FN-CABLE-SFP28-3 25 GE SFP28 passive direct attach cable 3m for systems with SFP28 slots.